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	MC Elite Jr Schedule 
	
	
	

	Date
	Location
	Time
	Opponent

	Sunday, April 12
	USM – Play Day  4 20 min games
	
	Brookfield , Ozaukee, Kenosha, Kettle Moraine

	Saturday, April 18
	Kletzsch Park
	12:30
	Mukwonago 

	Sunday, April 19
	Kettle Moraine High School
	9:00 
	KM 

	Sunday, April 26 
	Kettle Moraine High School 
	10:00
	KM  

	Thursday, April 30
	Kletzsch Park
	6:30 
	Ozaukee 

	Saturday, May 2
	Kletzsch Park
	1:30
	Kenosha 

	Saturday, May 9
	Kletzsch Park 
	 10:00
	KM

	Saturday, May 16
	Cardinal Heights Upper MS
	TBD – 2/3 games 
	Madison Teams

	Saturday, May 23
	Chicago: Optional Tournament
	TBD
	3 games

	Saturday, May 30
	Kletzsch
	10:00
11:15
	Chicago Blues 1 & 2


	Sunday, May 31
	KM
	TBD
	Madison Teams 

	Saturday, June 6
	End of Season Conference Play Day:  Location TBD
	
	


Kletzsch Park 
Corner of N Milwaukee River Parkway and West Bender

University School of Milwaukee 
2100 W Fairy Chasm Rd – 10 mins away
Milwaukee, WI 53217

Cardinal Heights Upper Middle School, Sun Prairie 
220 Kroncke Dr, Sun Prairie, WI 53590 – 1 hour 26 mins away

Waukesha - Summitview Elementary School
2100 Summit Ave, Waukesha, WI 53188 – 33 mins away

Kettle Moraine High School
349 Oak Crest Dr  - 40 mins away Wales, WI 5318

	MC Elite Jr Team
	Numbers

	Katie Buettner
	5

	Cece Eck
	28

	Clara Engman
	3

	Sadie Gerend
	33

	Bryn Gonzalez
	10

	Ena Hines
	12

	Sofia Lex
	8

	Cece Mandli
	6

	Scanlon Mellowes
	7

	Ella Novinski
	9

	Mary Ratajczyk
	1

	Allie Swietlik
	13

	Kelly Tarantino
	11

	Liesl Vorlop
	4

	Isabel Werner
	2
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